
−0.4 −0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4

0
2

4
6

8
10

Asia in HapMap (10 SNPs)
D

en
si

ty
 (%

)

Genomic alleles (p=1.6e−02)
Dz risk alleles (p=1.9e−02)

−0.4 −0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4

0
2

4
6

8
10

Africa in HapMap (10 SNPs)

Genomic alleles (p=2.4e−02)
Dz risk alleles (p=1.8e−02)

−0.4 −0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4

0
2

4
6

8
10

East Asia in HGDP (10 SNPs)

Risk allele freq (Pop − Europe)

D
en

si
ty

 (%
)

Genomic alleles (p=7.0e−03)
Dz risk alleles (p=8.0e−03)

−0.4 −0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4

0
2

4
6

8
10

SubSaharan Africa in HGDP (10 SNPs)

Risk allele freq (Pop − Europe)

Genomic alleles (p=4.5e−02)
Dz risk alleles (p=2.1e−02)

A B

C D


